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Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NATION NAME

CAN
Watts Reid
Kowalewski Jakub

GBR
Staudinger Rupert

AUT
Gleirscher Nico

AUT
Egger Reinhard

LAT
Rozitis Riks Kristens

BIH
Nikolajev Mirza

RUS
Repilov Roman

RUS
Repilov Pavel

GER
Eissler Chris Rene

GER
Bollmann Moritz Elias

CAN
Walker Tristan
Snith Justin

SVK
Simonakova Katarina

SWE
Kohala Tove

LAT
Tiruma Eliza

LAT
Sics Andris
Sics Juris

KOR
Jung Hyesun

KOR
Park Jinyong
Cho Jung Myung

NED
Obratov Dania

RUS
Demchenko Viktoriia

ARG
Ravenna Veronica Maria

Training Grp D 11:45 Uhr

Ergebnisliste

Eberspacher Rennrodel Welt-Cup
Konigssee 31.12.2020
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21.399 (7)
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35.525 (8) 44.897 (7)
35.471 (7) 44.857 (6)
0 0

(9) 45.590 (8)
(9) 45.597 (8)
(1) 45.453 (1)
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(4) 42.296 (5)

(6) 42.427 (6)
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(1) 41.011 (1)
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0 0
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(7) 42.437 (6)
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0 0
(8) 44.811 (7)
(9) 43.709 (9)
(3) 41596 (3)
(2) 41.586 (2)
(9) 44.981 (8)
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35.968
35.942
35.852

35.033
35.072

35.272
35.197

35.220
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35.257

35.577
36.052
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44.332

44.623
44578

36.000
36.204

36.221
36.263

35.479
35.687

35.085
35.146

41.423
41.633

36.102
36.297

35.557
35.605

38.133
37.248

35.658
35.657

38.183
36.206

LAUFZEIT

50.478 (7)
50.324 (6)
0

51.274 (8)
51.297 (8)
51.108 (1)

49.401 (1)
49.382 (1)

49.654 (3)
49.824 (4)

0
52.865 (9)

51.925 (9)
51.247 (7)

49.496 (2)
49.529 (2)

50.438 (6)
0

49.896 (4)
49.688 (3)

50.092 (5)
50.022 (5)

53.150 (4)
52.573 (4)
0

52.213 (4)
52.363 (5)

52.718 (5)
52.659 (6)

51.079 (1)
51.299 (3)

50.678 (1)
50.691 (1)
0

53.412 (6)
53.940 (8)

51.435 (2)
51.420 (2)
0

56.431 (8)
55.059 (9)

51.173 (3)
51.136 (2)

55.989 (7)
52.111 (4)

kmh

120,091
120,284

118,950
118,170
119,229

123,287
122,823

121,399
121,904

120,577
118,275

116,426
117,871

122,396
122,344

121,698
122,059

121,690
122,085

121,152
121,476

106,891
105,681

109,242
108,631

108,604
108,331

110,705
110,549

111,873
110,890

108,987
108,426

110,911
110,507

98,276
104,284

110,464
110,577

93,073
109,146



Nr.
21

22

23

24

25

Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NATION NAME

GER
Berreiter Anna

BUL
MARINOVA Detelina

MDA
Descalui Doina

MDA
Siscanu lonut
Oprea lulian

CZE
Vejdelek Filip
Pekny Zdenek

Ergebnisliste

Eberspacher Rennrodel Welt-Cup
Konigssee 31.12.2020

Training Grp D 11:45 Uhr

ZWISCHENZEITEN

3.057 (1)
3.069 (1)

3.296 (8)
3.336 (8)

3.396(10)
3.356(10)

3.077 (3)
3.092 (3)
0

3.191 (5)
3.209 (5)
0

11.497 (1)
11.519 (1)

11.997 (8)
12.064 (8)

12.213(10)
12.161(10)

11.614 (4)
11.623 (4)
0

11.872 (5)
11.800 (5)
0

20.921 (1)
20.944 (1)

21.544 (8)
21.620 (8)

21.883(10)
21.849(10)

21.194 (4)
21.201 (4)
0

21.360 (5)
21.260 (5)
0

35.450 (1)
35.474 (1)

36.538 (7)
36.620 (8)

38.682(10)
39.708(10)

36.379 (5)
36.381 (5)
0

36.145 (4)
35.975 (3)
0

41.397 (1)
41.418 (1)

44.986 (9)
42.951 (8)

45.811(10)
46.964(10)

42.725 (5)
42.787 (5)
0

42.229 (4)
42.027 (3)
0

LAUFZEIT

51.105 (2)
51.077 (1)

0
53.735 (7)

57.651 (9)
59.232(10)

53.500 (5)
54.097 (5)
0

52.309 (3)
52.020 (3)
0

kmh

110,365
110,281

107,683
107,717

97,948
85,718

106,135
106,403

110,056
109,874



